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04.08.2013

Sternenfels

U20-männlich Recurve  

Pl Stn Name                               Verein                          70m 70m           10   X GES.

  1 14a Misch, Alexander                   SV Echo Wiesental               312 297           16   3  609

  2 14b Brinkmann, Alexander               PBC Bürstadt                    295 298            7   2  593

  3 14a Bauer, Jan                         BS Nürtingen                    300 289           11   2  589

  4 11a Dorer, Robin                       BS Nürtingen                    244 260            8   2  504

  5 14b Walter, Christian                  SV Wimsheim                     233 262            6   2  495

  6 13d Karle, Fabian                      BSV Brackenheim                 243 233            3   0  476

Herren Ü65 Recurve  

Pl Stn Name                               Verein                          70m 70m           10   X GES.

  1 12c Schilling, Günter                  SGi Biberach                    313 298           10   2  611

  2 11c Zahneißen, Horst                   SSV Hatzenbühl                  277 276            5   1  553

  3 13b Burk, Thomas                       BS Nürtingen                    260 275            8   4  535

  4 12b Schürmanns, Wilfried               PBC Bürstadt                    263 267           11   4  530

  5 12b Hörger, Gustav                     SG Pforzheim                    257 270            6   0  527

  6 12a Mühlfriedel, Eberhard              SV Litzelstetten                225 276            7   3  501

  7 12d Kümmerle, Walter                   BSV Weil der Stadt              252 247            6   1  499

  8 11d Ehms, Klaus                        BSV Weil der Stadt              247 245            5   4  492

  9 13c Oberle, Roland                     SV Schwieberdingen              254 225            1   0  479

 10 13a Schraag, Manfred                   BSV Weil der Stadt              217 241            5   0  458

 11 12c Häbich, Stefan                     SGi Kornwestheim                159 138            4   1  297

U17-männlich Recurve  

Pl Stn Name                               Verein                          60m 60m           10   X GES.

  1 17a Tschall, Patrick                   SG Pforzheim                    307 312           19  11  619

  2 17c Frank, Nico                        SV Wimsheim                     294 305           10   3  599

  3 21a Frey, Nico                         BoAbt. Ohrnberg                 277 268            8   1  545

  4 18b Grutschnig, William                SGi Kornwestheim                262 280            8   4  542

  5 17b Schäffer, Dennis                   SGi Kornwestheim                259 265            5   3  524

  6 18a Strickrodt, Luca                   SV Wimsheim                     220 180            3   0  400

  7 18d Frenkel, Jens                      SGi Kornwestheim                 91 103            1   9  194
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Herren Recurve  

Pl Stn Name                               Verein                          70m 70m           10   X GES.

  1  8d Elsasser, Henrik                   BSC Karlsruhe                   310 306           14   7  616

  2  9a Meier, Jens                        BSC Karlsruhe                   297 308           12   5  605

  3  8c Kindermann, Volker                 BS Nürtingen                    291 308           10   2  599

  4 11b Telle, Andreas                     SV Tell Weilheim                288 299           16   3  587

  5 13c Krüger, Derek                      BSC Stuttgart                   280 305           11   2  585

  6 11c Brosi, Clemens                     BoAbt. Ohrnberg                 293 288           16   5  581

  7  9d Wagner, Jörg                       BoAbt. Ohrnberg                 290 286           10   4  576

  8  9b Wanner, Benjamin                   BS Nürtingen                    274 292           10   4  566

  9  8a Müller, Rainer                     BC Stuttgart                    264 299            5   0  563

 10  8b Gölz, Dominic                      BC Villingen-Schwenningen       275 263            6   2  538

 11 10d Bauer, Robert                      SV Plüderhausen                 260 277            8   1  537

 12  7d Höfer, Thomas                      SSV Hatzenbühl                  261 255            5   0  516

 13 11a Felgentreu, Florian                TV Murrhardt                    261 239            4   0  500

 14 14d Meier, Martin                      SSV Oberachern                  252 241            4   2  493

 15 10b Berg, Matthias                     BS Bietigheim                   212 219            4   2  431

 16 11b Harrer, Werner                     BoAbt. Ohrnberg                 192 192            2   1  384

 17 13b Sprenger, Marcus                   SGi Kornwestheim                184 181            1   0  365

 18 10c Stadler, Harald                    SSV Hatzenbühl                  171 188            2   0  359

 19 10a Scheufler, Jürgen                  BoAbt. Ohrnberg                 168 174            1   0  342

U17-weiblich Recurve  

Pl Stn Name                               Verein                          60m 60m           10   X GES.

  1 21d Eberlein, Josefine                 BoAbt. Ohrnberg                 303 292           14   8  595

  2 21b Hanke, Ingela                      SV Plüderhausen                 277 276            8   3  553

  3 21c Wagner, Lara-Leonie                BoAbt. Ohrnberg                 250 256            7   0  506

U20-weiblich Recurve  

Pl Stn Name                               Verein                          70m 70m           10   X GES.

  1 14d Braun, Verena                      BSC Karlsruhe                   288 260            6   1  548

  2 15a Böhnke, Julia                      BC Villingen-Schwenningen       261 276            7   2  537

Damen Recurve  

Pl Stn Name                               Verein                          70m 70m           10   X GES.

  1  7a Klesmann, Daniela                  BS Nürtingen                    302 287           13   4  589

  2  6d Deckert, Brigitte                  SGi Biberach                    280 298           10   4  578

  3  7b Kreikemeyer, Dagmar                BSC Karlsruhe                   269 242            8   0  511
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  4  6c Dolde, Nicole                      KKS Reihen                      205 165            3   1  370

  5  7c Meeker, Tanja                      TV Murrhardt                    115 161            1   0  276

Herren Ü55 Recurve  

Pl Stn Name                               Verein                          70m 70m           10   X GES.

  1  1b Mohr, Adolf                        BSC Oberauroff                  309 320           20   5  629

  2  2d Uhlmann, Jürgen                    SV Schwieberdingen              303 300           14   4  603

  3 12d Tornow, Andreas                    SSV Laudenbach                  305 295           16   4  600

  4  4b Kutyniok, Markus                   BoAbt. Ohrnberg                 287 303           13   2  590

  5  2a Bücher, Jürgen                     BSC Oberauroff                  286 299           12   3  585

  6 12a Vogt, Wolf Dieter                  SV Echo Wiesental               283 298            5   2  581

  7  3b Stotz, Hans-Jürgen                 PBC Bürstadt                    283 296            9   3  579

  8  4c Hofmann, Robert                    SG 1744 Mannheim                292 283            9   2  575

  9  1d Haag, Axel                         BC Stuttgart                    273 275            8   0  548

 10  3c Wilde, Werner                      SG Pforzheim                    290 258            7   2  548

 11  2b Stoll, Martin                      BC Stuttgart                    262 283            4   0  545

 12  1a Heisler, Matthias                  SV Litzelstetten                291 253            5   4  544

 13  4d Stritzinger, Willi                 SSV Hatzenbühl                  274 260            5   1  534

 14  3d Frey, Peter                        BoAbt. Ohrnberg                 269 261            8   1  530

 15  2c König, Christian                   SSV Hatzenbühl                  281 247            6   3  528

 16  3a Braun, Lars                        BC Magstadt                     272 256            5   1  528

 17  1c Brandt, Stefan                     BSC Oberauroff                  275 240            9   4  515

 18  4a Dörrer, Peter                      SG Pforzheim                    198 204            4   0  402

 19  5a Klein, Joachim                     BoAbt. Ohrnberg                 198 191            0   0  389

 20 14c Höldrich, Eckhard                  BSV Schefflenz                  122 131            3   1  253

Damen Ü50 Recurve  

Pl Stn Name                               Verein                          70m 70m           10   X GES.

  1  5c Mühlfriedel, Doris                 SV Litzelstetten                287 259            8   2  546

  2  6a Manz, Evelin                       BC Magstadt                     280 255            7   2  535

  3 13a Misch, Jurgita                     SV Echo Wiesental               259 271            8   3  530

  4  6b Falkson, Adelheid                  BSC Karlsruhe                   244 233            6   3  477

  5  5b Karle, Inge                        BSV Brackenheim                 154 145            0   0  299

Schüler B Recurve  

Pl Stn Name                               Verein                          25m 25m           10   X GES.

  1 24a Götz, Robin                        Kraichgauer 3D Bogenpark        293 303            7   1  596

  2 24a Berg, Vincent                      BS Bietigheim                   291 299           11   2  590

  3 23c Dimter, Simon                      SGi Kornwestheim                260 246            5   1  506

  4 24b Mogler, Lukas                      BSV Brackenheim                 244 224            4   0  468

  5 25b Zwirner, Vivien                    SGi Kornwestheim                220 226            3   2  446

  6 24c Weiß, Paul Jonas                   SGi Kornwestheim                178 154            0   0  332

  7 24c Mogler, Lena                       BSV Brackenehim                 140 143            0   0  283
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  8 23a Sickelmann, Daniel                 SGi Kornwestheim                136 139            2   0  275

Schüler A Recurve  

Pl Stn Name                               Verein                          20m 20m           10   X GES.

  1 22b Höfer, Simon                       SSV Hatzenbühl                  277 277            6   1  554

  2 19a Misch, Christian                   SV Echo Wiesental               289 261            7   2  550

Blankbogen Schüler / Jugen  

Pl Stn Name                               Verein                          25m 25m           10   X GES.

  1 25b Benz, Tobias                       SSV Calmbach                    296 287           15   3  583

  2 25a Hillmer, Finn                      BS Bietigheim                   264 257            3   1  521

  3 25d Götz, Robin                        Kraichgauer 3D Bogenpark        251 254            2   1  505

  4 23b Freudenberger, Marvin              Bogenfreunde Au am Rhein        255 234            2   3  489

  5 24d Heck, Robin                        Bogenfreunde Au am Rhein        216 251            5   2  467

  6 25c  Misch, Christian                  SV Echo Wiesental               244 205            5   1  449

  7 24b Spitznagel, Jaqueline              Bogenfreunde Au am Rhein        200 233            4   0  433

  8 25a Landhäuser, Fabian                 Bogenfreunde Au am Rhein        183 215            1   1  398

  9 25c Dörr, Maurice                      KKS Stebbach                     95 126            1   0  221

Blankbogen  

Pl Stn Name                               Verein                          20m 20m           10   X GES.

  1 23d Schaefer, Hans-Peter               BS Bietigheim                   309 306           12   4  615

  2 23a Hillmer, Ralph                     BS Bietigheim                   285 292            7   1  577

  3 23b Buchta, Günter                     SSV Widerhold                   283 292            9   1  575

  4 20c Bommert, Wolfgang                  Bogenfreunde Au am Rhein        279 286            3   4  565

  5 20a Dörr, Martin                       KKS Stebbach                    276 288            5   2  564

  6 19d Redey, Stephan                     KKS Stebbach                    279 283            8   2  562

  7 22a Götz, Uwe                          Kraichgauer 3D Bogenpark        282 270            7   2  552

  8 20b Misch, Willi                       SV Echo Wiesental               251 262            3   1  513

  9 21b Ahr, Jürgen                        SV Echo Wiesental               245 220            3   0  465

 10 21a Stadler, Harald                    SSV Hatzenbühl                  221 225            2   1  446

 11 23c Hillmer, Beate                     BS Bietigheim                   211 209            3   0  420

 12 21c Beyle, Manfred                     SSV Unteröwisheim               190 210            1   1  400

 13 21d Niesar, Thomas                     SGi Kornwestheim                178 182            1   0  360

 14 22b Brand, Dominik                     Bogenfreunde Au am Rhein        143 178            2   2  321

Herren Compound  

Pl Stn Name                               Verein                          70m 70m           10   X GES.

  1 19a Baßler, Michael                    BC Magstadt                     347 349           49  14  696

  2 15b Mondry, Joe                        Bogensport Bietigheim           341 339           37  18  680
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  3 18d Brunn, Heiko                       KKS Reihen                      339 336           31  11  675

  4 16d Landgraf, Hans-Ulrich              KKS Reihen                      329 337           32  16  666

  5 19b Hurst, Andreas                     BSC Karlsruhe                   324 328           23   8  652

  6 17c Meeker, Harry                      TV Murrhardt                    329 322           16  10  651

  7 16c Wieland, Nicolaj                   Joe's Archery Team              326 322           29   9  648

  8 15b Strubel, Daniel                    PBC Bürstadt                    326 319           23   9  645

  9 15d Zieger, Bernd                      SV Kirrlach                     320 321           19   3  641

 10 18b Havelka, Ralf                      Joe's Archery Team              327 308           19   3  635

 11 18c Unterrmann, Jürgen                 TV Murrhardt                    323 311           19   5  634

 12 16a Schmidt, Wolfgang                  BSV Weil der Stadt              318 301           17   5  619

 13 16b Schönitz, Rolf                     BC Magstadt                     301 297           12   3  598

 14 15a Schmand, Alfred                    PSV Reutligen                   302 290           12   1  592

 15 17b Kaba, Victor                       BSC Karlsruhe                   294 287            8   2  581

 16 17a Schönitz, Nicolai                  BC Magstadt                     231 208            1   0  439

Damen Compound  

Pl Stn Name                               Verein                          70m 70m           10   X GES.

  1 19d Mikala, Melanie                    Joe's Archery Team              336 332           34  12  668

  2 19c Braun, Gunda                       BC Magstadt                     327 332           26   8  659

  3 20b Falkson, Lara                      BSC Karlsruhe                   322 327           26   8  649

  4 20c Mikala, Monika                     Joe's Archery Team              310 315           16   5  625

  5 15c Mondry, Renée                      Bogensport Bietigheim           300 322           16   5  622

  6 20d David, Johanna                     PBC Bürstadt                    290 301           13   5  591
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Mannschaft Compound Verein

 PL MANNSCHAFT                         G STN TEILNEHMER                             SUMME

  1 BC Magstadt                        2 19a Baßler, Michael                     696

                                      2 19c Braun, Gunda                        659

                                      2 16b Schönitz, Rolf                      598  1953

  2 BSC Karlsruhe                      2 19b Hurst, Andreas                      652

                                      2 20b Falkson, Lara                       649

                                      2 17b Kaba, Victor                        581  1882

Mannschaft Recurve Verein

 PL MANNSCHAFT                         G STN TEILNEHMER                             SUMME

  1 BSC Karlsruhe                      2  8d Elsasser, Henrik                    616

                                      2  9a Meier, Jens                         605

                                      2 14d Braun, Verena                       548  1769

  2 BS Nürtingen                       2  8c Kindermann, Volker                  599

                                      2  7a Klesmann, Daniela                   589

                                      2  9b Wanner, Benjamin                    566  1754

  3 BSC Oberauroff                     2  1b Mohr, Adolf                         629

                                      2  2a Bücher, Jürgen                      585

                                      2  1c Brandt, Stefan                      515  1729

  4 BoAbt. Ohrnberg                    2  4b Kutyniok, Markus                    590

                                      2  9d Wagner, Jörg                        576

                                      2  3d Frey, Peter                         530  1696

  5 BSC Stuttgart                      2  8a Müller, Rainer                      563

                                      2  1d Haag, Axel                          548

                                      2  2b Stoll, Martin                       545  1656

  6 SSV Hatzenbühl                     2 11c Zahneißen, Horst                    553

                                      2  4d Stritzinger, Willi                  534

                                      2  2c König, Christian                    528  1615

  7 SV Litzelstetten                   2  5c Mühlfriedel, Doris                  546

                                      2  1a Heisler, Matthias                   544

                                      2 12a Mühlfriedel, Eberhard               501  1591

  8 BSV Weil der Stadt                 2 12d Kümmerle, Walter                    499

                                      2 11d Ehms, Klaus                         492

                                      2 13a Schraag, Manfred                    458  1449

  9 BoAbt. Ohrnberg                    2  5a Klein, Joachim                      389

                                      2 11b Harrer, Werner                      384

                                      2 10a Scheufler, Jürgen                   342  1115
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